QMot QBL4208 family
Manual
V1.05
2019-DEC-11
Trinamic Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
Waterloohain 5
D – 22769 Hamburg, Germany

QBL4208 Manual (V1.05 / 2019-DEC-11)  5
Copyright © 2010-2019, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
3 Order codes
Order code Description Dimensions (mm)
QBL4208-41-04-006 QMot BLDC motor 42 mm, 4000RPM, 0.06Nm 42 x 42 x 41
QBL4208-61-04-013 QMot BLDC motor 42 mm, 4000RPM, 0.13Nm 42 x 42 x 61
QBL4208-81-04-019 QMot BLDC motor 42 mm, 4000RPM, 0.19Nm 42 x 42 x 81
QBL4208-100-04-025 QMot BLDC motor 42 mm, 4000RPM, 0.25Nm 42 x 42 x 100
Table 3.1: Order codes
QBL4208 Manual (V1.05 / 2019-DEC-11)  6
Copyright © 2010-2019, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
4 Mechanical dimensions
4.1 Dimensions
22±1